
Company Contact                Email Location 

Brookes Publishing 

 

Heather Lengyel 
 

hlengyel@brookespublishing.com  8.0 K928 

KidsBooks 

 

Dan Blau dblau@kidsbooks.com 
www.kidsbooks.com  
 

8.0 J945 

Bouje Publishing 

 

Sean Bouani hbouani@boujepublishing.com 
www.boujepublishing.com  

tbd 

Brookings Institution Press 

 

Kristen Harrison kharrison@brookings.edu 
www.brookings.edu  

8.0 N983 

Eye On Education 

 

Dan Sickles dsickles@eyeoneeducation.com 
www.eyeoneducation.com  

4.2 C1447 

New York University Press 

 

Margie Guerra margie.guerra@nyu.edu 
www.nyupress.org  

tbd 

Rosen Publishing Group 

 

Tricia Bauer  triciabauer@yahoo.com 
www.rosenpublishing.com 

8.0 O927 

Solution Tree 

 

Douglas Rife douglas.rife@solution-tree.com 
www.solution-tree.com  

4.2 C1441 

Teacher Created Resources 

 

Gisela Cuellar gcuellar@teachercreated.com 
www.teachercreated.com  

8.0 O923 

University of North Carolina Press 

 

Vicky Wells vicky_wells@unc.edu 
www.uncpress.unc.edu  

8.0 N975 

Demos Medical Publishing 

 

Reina Santana rsantana@demosmedpub.com 
www.demosmedpub.com 

4.2 H411 

Guilford Publications, Inc 

 

Kathy Kuehl  kathy.kuehl@guilford.com 
www.guilford.com  

8.0 K975 
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Health Professions Press 

 

Heather Lengyel hlengyel@healthpropress.com 
www.healthpropress.com  

8.0 K928 

Human Kinetics 

 

Barry Johnson barryj@hkusa.com 
www.humankinetics.com   

8.0 K925 

Momentum Press 

 

Sheri Dean sheri.dean@globalepress.com 
www.momentumpress.net  

tbd 

Springer Publishing Company 

 

Annette Imperati  aimperati@springerpub.com 
www.springerpub.com  

4.2 H411 

PeachTree Publishers 

 

Farah Gehy gehy@peachtree-online.com 
www.peachtree-online.com 

8.0 R958 

Square One Publishers 

 

Anthony Pomes sq1marketing@aol.com 
www.squareonepublishers.com 

8.0 S960 

Business Expert Press 

 

Sheri Dean sheri.dean@globalepress.com 
www.businessexpertpress.com 

tbd 

FireFall Media 

 

Robinson Joyce literary@att.net 
www.firefallmedia.com 
  

tbd 

Hannacroix Creek Books 

 

Dr. Jan Yager hannacroix@aol.com 
www.hannacroixcreekbooks.com 

tbd 

Yorwerth Associates Literary Agents 

 

Nigel J. Yowerth  nigel@publishingcoaches.com 
www.publishingcoaches.com  

tbd 

Sounds True, Inc. 

 

Foreign Rights  foreignrights@soundstrue.com 
www.soundstrue.com  

8.0 S936 

HBG Productions/Intern. Publishers 
Alliance 

 

Deanna Leah deannaleah.hbg@gmail.com 
 

8.0 N953 
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Philadelphia Museum of Art 

 

Sherry Babbitt sbabbitt@philamuseum.org 
www.philamuseum.org 

8.0 O944 

Red Hen Press 

 

William 
Goldstein 

marketing@redhen.org 
www.redhen.org  

8.0 O914 

Riggins International Rights Services 

 

Cindy Riggins rights@rigginsrights.com 
www.rigginsrights.com  

8.0 P944 

SDP Publishing Solutions, LLC 

 

Lisa Akoury-Ross Literary Agent/Independent 
Publisher 
www.publishatsweetdreams.com 
 

tbd 

SightSee Books 

 

Mr. Dillion harry@sightseebooks.com 
www.sightseebooks.com  

tbd 

International Transactions, Inc 

 

Peter Riva priva@intltrans.com  
www.intltrans.com  
 

6.0 LitAg 

Summerland Corp. 

 

Dr. Jacqueline 
Zaleski 
Mackenzie 

jzm@email.arizona.edu 
www.summerlandmonastery.org  

tbd 

World War One History 

 

Gaetano V. 
Cavallaro 

Ph1m2h3@aol.com 
www.worldwaronehistory.com  

tbd 

Swedenborg Foundation Press 

 

Joanna Hill jhill@swedenborg.com  
www.swedenborg.com  

8.0 R921 

Teacher Created Materials 

 

Jane Rahman jrahman@tcmpub.com 
www.teachercreatedmaterials.com  

8.0 N938 

Quirk Books  

 

Katherine 
McGuire 

katherine@quirkbooks.com 
www.quirkbooks.com  

tbd 

Urim Book USA James Sim urimbook@hotmail.com 
 

tbd 
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Houton Miflin 

 

Cathriona 
Nealon 

 cathriona.nealon@hmhpub.com 
www.hmhpub.com  

tbd 

Cypress House 

 

Cynthia Frank cynthia@cypresshouse.com 
www.cypresshouse.com  

tbd 

Fox Chapel 

 

Alan Giagnocavo alan@foxchapelpublishing.com 
www.foxchapelpublishing.com  

8.0 R929 

NBM 

 

Terry Nantier tnantier@nbmpub.com 
www.nbmpub.com  

8.0 C981 

Paper Cutz 

 

Terry Nantier nantier@papercutz.com 
www.papercutz.com 

tbd 

Russo Rights 

 

Cat Russo  info@russorights.com 
www.russorights.com  

tbd 

Move Publications 

 

James Beyor jpbeyor@earthlink.net 
www.movepublications.net  

tbd 

Rising Above Adversity 

 

Emily Soroko  Emsoroko27@hotmail.com 
www.risingaboveadversity.com  

tbd 

Allzone Management 

 

Jonathan 
Rodrigues 

jonathan@allzonems.com 
www.allzonems.com  

4.0 A1311 

Prime Systems 

 
 

Egon Rassow erassow1@verizon.net 
www.primeuv.com 

tbd 

Good Year Books 

 

Julianne Tveten  jtveten@socialstudies.com 
www.goodyearbooks.com  

4.2 C1449 
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